
AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
Box 014059, Kansas City, Missouri 64101

PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

NAME: SEX: HPS:SNOWSHOE 6Z PORTERHOUSE X24 7C
(P43618581)

Bull Polled

CALVED: TATTOO RE: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:Feb. 06, 2015 SNO 07C 43618581

BREEDER: RACHAEL LAUREN BUZANOWSKI

OWNER: RACHAEL LAUREN BUZANOWSKI

EPD
VALUES

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

CE
EPD (Acc)

+2.3
(.12)
+2.6
(.35)
+1.7
(.14)

BW
EPD (Acc)

+2.2
(.36)
+2.1
(.55)
+3.1
(.44)

WW
EPD (Acc)

+41
(.27)
+53
(.44)
+38
(.34)

YW
EPD (Acc)

+63
(.25)
+84
(.45)
+53
(.33)

MM
EPD (Acc)

+25
(.11)
+27
(.24)
+25
(.26)

MG
EPD (Acc)

+46
(-)

+54
(-)

+44
(-)

MCE
EPD (Acc)

+3.9
(.10)
+4.2
(.30)
+2.7
(.13)

MCW
EPD (Acc)

+63
(.18)
+75
(.38)
+59
(.24)

UDDR
EPD (Acc)

+1.25
(P)

+1.32
(P)

+1.19
(.39)

TEAT
EPD (Acc)

+1.26
(P)

+1.36
(P)

+1.17
(.38)

SC
EPD (Acc)

+1.2
(.11)
+2.2
(.35)
+0.3
(.13)

CW
EPD (Acc)

+52
(.18)
+60
(.34)
+50
(.25)

FAT
EPD (Acc)

+0.005
(.11)

+0.028
(.30)

-0.016
(.12)

REA
EPD (Acc)

+0.30
(.13)
+0.07
(.31)
+0.63
(.15)

MARB
EPD (Acc)

+0.01
(.09)
+0.14
(.28)
-0.12
(.11)

BMI
EPD (Acc)

+$ 21
(-)

+$ 30
(-)

+$ 12
(-)

CEZ
EPD (Acc)

+$ 19
(-)

+$ 20
(-)

+$ 16
(-)

BII
EPD (Acc)

+$ 20
(-)

+$ 28
(-)

+$ 11
(-)

CHB
EPD (Acc)

+$ 18
(-)

+$ 24
(-)

+$ 16
(-)

KCF BENNETT 3008 M326 {CHB,SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42361822)

SHF RIB EYE M326 R117 {CHB,SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42584003)

HVH MISS HUDSON 83K 8M (P42247970)

Sire:SNOWSHOE R117 RIBEYE T41 6Z {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43283370)

SHF MARSHAL 236G M33 {CHB,SOD} (P42293307)

SNOWSHOE M33 SAVANNA T41 ET (P42841901)

BSB 832W SAVANNA 3F (P23910161)

Animal:SNOWSHOE 6Z PORTERHOUSE X24 7C (P43618581)

NPH 20X SPARTAN 20N {CHB,SOD,DLF,HYC,IEF} (P42389552)

SNOWSHOE 20N SPUD 64R {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42692431)

BSB 28E LOLITA L3 {DLF,IEF} (P42240424)

Dam:SNOWSHOE 64R CABERNET X24 (P43129467)

KJ 520E VICTOR 417L {SOD} (P42161422)

SNOWSHOE 417L CLARA BELLE T2 (P42833936)

RPH MISS REM 8623 {DOD} (P41064158)
INDIVIDUAL

PERFORMANCE
PROGENY

NUMBER AVERAGES

Animal

Daughters: -

Calves: -

Ratio: -

Birth Wt. 96.0 %

Weaning Wt. 85.0 %

Yearling Wt.

Yearling Ht.

Yr. Sc. Cir.

Fat Depth

Ribeye Area

IMF

SIRE

Daughters: -

Calves: -

Ratio: -

Birth Wt. 82.0 % 24 101.0 %

Weaning Wt. 107.0 % 19 98.6 %

Yearling Wt. 104.0 % 3 97.7 %

Yearling Ht. 5.4 Frame 3 5.1 Frame

Yr. Sc. Cir. 41.6 Cm. 3 36.2 Cm.

Fat Depth 175.0 %

Ribeye Area 90.0 %

IMF 75.0 %

DAM
Birth Wt. 99.0 % 4 97.5 %

Weaning Wt. 100.0 % 3 94.7 %

Yearling Wt. 1 93.0 %

Yearling Ht. 1 5.1 Frame

Yr. Sc. Cir.

Fat Depth

Ribeye Area

IMF

PERFORMANCE AS OF: 01/11/16
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http://www.herfnet.com/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=3e3f292a&2=2420&3=56&5=2b3c2b3c3a&6=5a5d5c582220242722
http://www.herfnet.com/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=3e3f292a&2=2420&3=56&5=2b3c2b3c3a&6=5a5d5c252123272126
http://www.herfnet.com/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=3e3f292a&2=2420&3=56&5=2b3c2b3c3a&6=5a5d5c592627582522
http://www.herfnet.com/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=3e3f292a&2=2420&3=56&5=2b3c2b3c3a&6=5a5d5b5a27242f2126
http://www.herfnet.com/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=3e3f292a&2=2420&3=56&5=2b3c2b3c3a&6=5a5d5c5a2558222425
http://www.herfnet.com/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=3e3f292a&2=2420&3=56&5=2b3c2b3c3a&6=5a5d5c235a58262f22
http://www.herfnet.com/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=3e3f292a&2=2420&3=56&5=2b3c2b3c3a&6=5b595b5b242527222e

